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UPAZILA : NAGARPUR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

6.85 6.85 0.00393762001 0.00Nagarpur UZHQ-- Salimabad RHD road (Shaid Abdur Rahman 
Bir protic Road)

0.00 8 207.60 0 0.005.10 6.80 1879 101

17.40 15.71 0.00393762002 1.49Nagarpur RHD--Shahjani GC Road Via Goyhata UPC Office 0.20 18 402.56 0 0.007.30 6.22 2859 154

3.64 3.64 0.00393762004 0.00Tangail Aricha RHD at Khorshed Market--Bharra  GC Via Arrah 0.00 2 18.00 0 0.005.50 6.55 1162 35

8.70 4.96 0.00393762006 3.74Nagarpur RHD--Louhati GC Via Khamardhalla Road 0.00 8 86.40 3 570.004.40 8.04 1407 57

10.55 10.55 0.00393762007 0.00Nagarpur UZHQ--Daragram GC via sanka bazar 0.00 10 163.10 0 0.004.40 6.32 1734 110

8.10 1.50 0.00393762008 6.60Bharrah GC-Shajani GC via Uladobghat Road. 0.00 3 19.25 4 190.004.00 8.78 776 26

10.70 6.64 0.00393762009 4.06Bharrah GC--Salimabad  RHD road via Goyhata UPC  office 0.00 9 193.24 4 94.003.50 7.81 1911 199

1.00 1.00 0.00393762010 0.00Nagarpur RHD - Nagarpur UPZHQ Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00 5.58 853 87

66.94 50.85 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 15.89 0.20 58 1090.15 11 854.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

6.35 3.20 0.00393763002 3.15Tebaria GC --Doptair UPC office road 0.00 8 96.30 8 183.003.66 638 19

5.74 0.55 0.00393763003 5.19Dhuburia UPC office--Bonogram bazar via Shaurail 0.00 2 84.65 2 70.003.60 16.90 1257 27

7.83 3.03 0.30393763005 4.50Bhadra UPC--Beto Bazar Road via kodalia  bazar 0.00 5 98.30 1 60.003.05 802 3

6.00 2.14 0.00393763006 3.86Shabatpur UPC office--Khamardhalla bazar via tarabari road 0.00 2 17.31 2 14.003.60 10.13 629 26

5.15 5.15 0.00393763007 0.00Badra UPC office-- Daptior UPC Office Road 0.00 8 265.70 0 0.003.66 10.49 2256 76

6.59 6.39 0.00393763008 0.20Mahmudnagar UPC office(N Bazar)--Sanka bazar via Joybog 0.00 5 41.70 0 0.003.60 1195 26

2.77 2.77 0.00393763009 0.00Pakutia UPC office-- Digholia Bazar Road 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.003.00 13.37 1191 41

2.20 0.00 0.00393763010 2.20Bhadra bazar--Dhuburia UPC office road 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.003.00 693 12

4.32 0.00 1.80393763011 2.52Mamudnagar UPC office--Panan Bazar Rd via Megna 0.00 2 31.00 0 0.003.70 579 15

6.25 6.25 0.00393763012 0.00Mokna UPC office--Rathura bazar via Natang 0.00 1 4.70 1 200.002.50 14.05 1117 44

5.60 1.05 1.10393763013 3.45Mahmudnagar UPC (Kalimondir)--Jangalia bazar(Shaid Nasir 
uddin Bir protic road)

0.00 4 41.40 0 0.003.00 954 9

5.10 0.00 0.00393763014 5.10Nagarpur Hospital UPC office--  Panan bazar via miah bari  
road

0.00 0 0.00 3 35.003.00 5.50 563 8
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2.50 0.00 0.00393763015 2.50Mokna UPC office --Digulia bazar 0.00 1 8.00 0 0.003.00 565 13

3.00 0.00 0.00393763016 3.00Nagarpur Govt. College UZHQ--Shahbatpur UPC office 0.00 2 24.25 0 0.004.66 388 0

6.00 0.77 0.40393763017 4.83Daptior UPC office--Kamutia hat road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 252.002.00 607 0

2.75 2.05 0.50393763018 0.20Daptior UPC office-- Nishchintapur hat road 0.00 3 17.20 0 0.003.80 616 23

4.46 4.46 0.00393763019 0.00Pakutia UPC office--Dimukha bazar Via  Outpara  road 0.00 2 19.50 0 0.002.50 890 72

3.30 3.30 0.00393763020 0.00Doptair UP-Binna bazar(Daulatpur) Via kashpaikail high school 
rood

0.00 5 124.50 0 0.003.00 9.39 742 35

85.91 41.11 4.10UNION ROAD TOTAL: 18 Nos. Road 40.70 0.00 53 878.11 19 814.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.00 0.00 0.00393764001 5.00Natang--Pakutia bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 507 0

2.64 0.00 0.00393764003 2.64Tebaria GC--Paiksa bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 1 150.002.90 192 0

2.64 0.00 0.40393764004 2.24Pukuria - Pakutia Road 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.00 0

4.05 0.57 1.04393764005 2.44Bhadra RHD-Tepri Road 0.00 7 31.10 0 0.004.85 265 0

3.50 0.00 0.00393764006 3.50Ghunipara RHD--Satgasa road 0.00 3 18.00 1 8.002.50 0 0

2.28 0.00 0.00393764008 2.28Tangail Aricha RHD at Elasin  bridge-- Bharra GC at Arrah  
road

0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.66 0 0

2.50 1.00 0.00393764009 1.50Tangail Aricha RHD road-- Sudampara UZR 0.00 1 10.00 2 14.003.66 447 0

4.85 1.50 0.00393764010 3.35Pongbaijora bazar- Sanka bazar 0.00 4 27.00 0 0.003.00 548 0

1.00 0.00 0.00393764011 1.00Shabatpur  UPC  Office-- Tangail Aricha RHD  road 0.00 1 7.00 0 0.002.90 0 0

2.65 0.00 0.20393764012 2.45Nalsanda RHD road--Ghunigozamoti via primary School 0.00 3 40.40 0 0.002.75 0 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764013 2.50Taluknagar-Kodalia road 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.003.00 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764014 3.00Doptior UPC office--River ghat 0.00 0 0.00 2 24.002.50 420 0

4.50 0.00 0.00393764015 4.50Tangail-Aricha RHD road at Vulkutia-Paisana  bazar via 
Alukdia GPS

0.00 1 72.90 9 89.003.00 0 0

2.64 2.64 0.00393764016 0.00 Bekra UZR --Tebaria GC  road (Shaid Gul Mohammod Bir 
protic)

0.00 3 15.90 0 0.003.00 417 0

4.87 0.00 0.00393764017 4.87Taluk nagar RHD road--Potal bridge via Singdair GPS 0.00 0 0.00 2 45.003.00 323 0

4.50 1.00 1.46393764018 2.04Jaybog--Kolia  GC  via Beltoil 0.00 1 1.50 1 40.003.66 396 0

3.75 0.00 2.85393764019 0.90Pakutia Louhati-Saturia UZR high school --Pachtarail road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.05 369 0

4.50 0.00 0.00393764020 4.50Agtaril--pulsura bazar  via graveyard 0.00 3 18.00 3 15.003.05 455 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764021 2.50Dhuburia UPC-- Senmaijal road 0.00 0 0.00 3 25.003.00 291 0

3.00 0.00 1.20393764023 1.80Shewail Mosque-- Dadpara bazar via school. 0.00 2 3.40 0 0.002.80 0 0
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3.50 0.90 0.00393764024 2.60Manora-- Barinda bazar via School 0.00 2 51.20 0 0.003.66 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764025 3.00Rathura bazar-- Barinda bazar via Charpara 0.00 0 0.00 1 200.002.50 0 0

4.50 0.00 0.00393764026 4.50Kandapara-- Barinda bazar via Shakkhipara 0.00 1 2.00 1 20.002.00 0 0

2.50 0.00 0.32393764027 2.18Pastarail -- Nagarpur-Mirzapur road via Mazutia 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00 0 0

3.50 0.00 0.00393764029 3.50Pakutia bazar-- Outpara via Bastokhola 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80 0 0

1.27 1.27 0.00393764031 0.00pukuria pucca road--Bagjan bazar(Pkhuria Satish Kormokar 
House- Bagjan Chowrastha via Rouhodanga Pukuria Play 
Ground Road.)

0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.00 501 0

4.00 0.00 0.50393764032 3.50Pongbijora bazar-- Pongborotia Primary Scool via Larugram 0.00 0 0.00 1 25.003.66 0 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764033 2.50Laru gram bazar -- Khamar Dhalla bazar via della 0.00 0 0.00 3 189.003.00 281 0

2.50 0.70 0.00393764034 1.80Lowhati-Dhimukha road-- Pongboratia via jagtala 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.50 0 0

3.00 1.90 0.00393764035 1.10Dakatmara--Bolai market via Abdur Rahman mazar 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.002.80 0 0

1.27 0.87 0.00393764037 0.40Agdhigulia bazar-- Chachitara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00 864 0

3.50 0.00 0.09393764038 3.42Ghuhuli to Bangulia Kheyagate via Gazutia 0.00 2 9.60 0 0.001.50 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764039 3.00Betuajani Kheyagate -- Pongborotia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00 0 0

1.58 1.58 0.00393764040 0.00 Lauhati GC-Saturia UZHQ at Pachutia UZR --konora bazar via 
MP house

0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.66 7.53 561 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764042 2.50Kadarpur bazar -- Gagra road 0.00 1 9.00 1 10.003.00 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764045 3.00Bawshaid -- Naginabari UZR 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.00 326 0

4.50 0.00 0.32393764047 4.18Charabag UZR-- Nagarpur Babnapara road 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.002.50 0 0

3.50 0.00 1.80393764048 1.70Mamudnagar bazar UZR-- Naginabari UZR road 0.00 1 13.00 0 0.003.66 0 0

4.00 0.00 0.00393764049 4.00MamudnagarUZR-- Bawshaid via Sudampara road 0.00 2 23.00 0 0.003.00 0 0

4.00 0.00 0.00393764050 4.00 Khamar Dhallah bazar- Sriborotia 0.00 0 0.00 3 32.003.00 137 0

3.00 0.00 1.50393764051 1.50Mamudnagar bazar-- kashadha UZR 0.00 0 0.00 1 50.003.66 188 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764052 3.00Mamudnagar Razarpara mosque-- Meghna bazar road 0.00 2 31.00 0 0.003.00 0 0

4.50 0.70 0.00393764053 3.80Mamudnagar -- Sunshi via H/O Anowar Master 0.00 1 8.50 1 20.002.90 0 0

4.20 0.00 0.00393764054 4.20Batsala UZR-- Sunshi road 0.00 6 68.30 0 0.003.00 433 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764055 3.00Basala UZR-- Postokamary road 0.00 2 14.30 0 0.003.00 0 0

5.00 0.00 0.00393764056 5.00Sunshi bill-- Dhalesawri river via Kalmaid bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66 0 0

4.00 0.00 0.00393764058 4.00Pakutia UZR -- Vararia road 0.00 2 19.00 0 0.002.00 0 0

3.50 0.00 0.00393764059 3.50Jayvog-- Andibari road via Meghna bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00 0 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764060 2.50Tabaria GC-- Patrail road 0.00 0 0.00 1 90.003.00 0 0
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2.50 0.00 0.00393764061 2.50Nagarpur RHD-Tabaria GC at Bekra UZR road-- Gayhata-
Salimabad road via Purbapara road Primari Scool

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764062 2.00Bekra-Salimabad UPC office road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66 435 0

3.50 0.00 0.00393764064 3.50 Bekra pucca road--Duburia-Chowhali RHD road via musuria 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66 0 0

2.50 0.00 1.80393764065 0.70 Bir-salil pucca road--Bharrah road via shapla coacing 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00 482 0

3.00 0.93 0.00393764066 2.07Bharrah GC--Pachtara khayaghat 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00 0 0

3.00 0.57 0.00393764067 2.43Shahbatpur-Batra Bazar at Shahbatpu Bridge-- Chechuajani 
road

0.00 0 0.00 3 26.003.66 516 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764068 2.00Tangail-Aricha RHD road at Rishibari-- Nalsanda old ghat 0.00 0 0.00 2 50.002.90 471 0

3.50 0.00 0.00393764069 3.50Dhuburia-Chowhali road-- Bishompur via Chak Gadadhor 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764070 2.00Bhadra bazar at Tengripara Mosque-Dalthoba river ghat road 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.05 242 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764071 2.50Gangbihali bazar-- Taluknagar bazar road 0.00 2 19.15 0 0.003.05 230 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764072 2.00Paisana bazar-Meghna bazar via Khaghuria 0.00 0 0.00 2 60.003.05 230 0

3.00 0.75 0.55393764073 1.70Gayhata UPC office-Begra Village road 0.00 6 30.75 3 20.003.66 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764074 2.00Gayhata UPC office at Girl's High Scool-Begra Sashan ghat 0.00 0 0.00 2 21.003.05 402 0

3.50 0.00 0.00393764075 3.50Gayhata UPC office-- Ghuni Mosque road 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.003.05 0 0

6.33 3.00 0.00393764076 3.33NagarpurRHD-Shahjani road at Salpa-Akutia-Subarnatoli West 
Side Pucca Road Via Chowbaria bazar & Rangchia bazar road 
(Shaid Tahair Gani Srity road)

0.00 1 3.20 6 90.002.45 397 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764077 2.00NagarpurRHD-Shahjani road at Salpa-Akutia H/O Amzat 
Member -Banagram bazar via Seven house.

0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.66 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.50393764078 2.50Tangail-Aricha RHD road at BRAC office-- ShahbatpurUPC 
office road.

0.00 1 8.00 0 0.004.66 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764079 3.00Shunshi--Joybog high school road 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.002.50 0

2.15 0.50 0.50393764080 1.15Bhadra-Doptiar road at Jalay Mohir uddin shop-- Gotabagh 
bridge

0.00 1 13.00 1 15.004.26 385 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764081 2.50Chamta -Chamta Mirzapur road via H/O Mannan Bhuya 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00 0 0

4.30 1.23 0.00393764082 3.07Badra - Daptiar road at Kumra kanda Bridge to Sametpur via 
Pach Ara

0.00 1 1.80 1 80.001.20 250 0

5.50 0.00 0.30393764083 5.20Bhugul hat Bazar --  Nischintopur via Kandapachuria 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0 0

4.20 0.00 0.00393764084 4.20Chandak madrasha-- Subantali madrasha via Agdhigulia bazar 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.50 0 0

3.50 0.00 1.12393764085 2.38Batra bazar-- Chowbaria bazar 0.00 2 33.80 1 55.002.50 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764086 3.00Khorshed market road at H/O Shadat -- Bharra GC via Kuddus 
chairman

0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.10 383 0

4.25 0.00 0.00393764088 4.25Kalia - Sharishajani Road 0.00 3 102.55 2 16.002.75 0 0
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4.84 0.58 0.90393764089 3.36Tircha RHD road-Dhuburia UPC Via Satgacha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00 552 15

4.95 4.95 0.00393764091 0.00Shahbatpur RHD road --Batra bazar via mailjani 0.00 4 56.60 0 0.003.66 10.74 1489 73

2.00 0.00 0.30393764093 1.70Tangail-Aricha RHD (Khoarghat)--Jangalia bazar via 
Nandapara purboo

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80 0

0.75 0.00 0.00393764094 0.75Tangail Aricha RHD (Kalighar)--Nalsandha mosque 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764095 3.00Jangalia bazar--Gonapara high School 0.00 0 0.00 2 500.002.50 0

1.00 0.00 0.00393764096 1.00Tangail-Aricha RHD --Nandapara river ghat 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.003.00 0

1.00 0.43 0.00393764097 0.57Pakutia Collage--Pakutia high school via primary school 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764101 2.50Tangail-Aricha RHD road at Chashabhadra Rishi bari--
Chakmirpur kalibari bazar

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764103 2.50Nagarpur-Meghna UZR to Nagarpur-Mirzapur UZR Road via 
Kashadah Madrasha

0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.90 0 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393764104 1.50Tangail-Aricha RHD at Nayan khan High School to Nagarpur-
Shahjani UZR Road via Duajani Dakhil Madrasha

0.00 0 0.00 1 15.002.90 402 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764105 2.00Tangail--Aricha RHD road at Upendra Sorabor Dhighi-- 
Konabari via Shib Kathuri road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90 221 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393764106 1.50Nagarpur Bus Terminal RHD-- Chowdhuribari mosque UZR 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 220 0

2.20 0.00 0.00393764107 2.20Shakhail-- Mirkutia Rangsia bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.90 436 0

2.50 0.00 1.65393764108 0.85Shahjani  High School-- Jamuna Ghat Via Atapara primary 
school

0.00 1 2.00 1 20.002.40 0 0

1.50 0.00 0.06393764109 1.44Dhuburia Chowhali RHD road at Kachpai--Khas Ghunipara 
kheya ghat

0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.90 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764111 2.00Nagarpur-Shahjani road from H/O. Kaykobad-- Satbari via 
Banagram bazar.

0.00 0 0.00 1 6.002.66 125 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393764113 2.00Nagarpur -Mirzapur road at babnapara Alam member house --
Shaid Samsul Islam girls School

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764114 2.50Batuajani bazar--Larugram primary school 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393764115 3.00Bugulhat bazar--Gotabag road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90 0

4.00 0.00 0.00393764116 4.00Dhunail parchimpara mosque-Dulatpur upazila road at  Amtoli  
Via Sarutiagazi

0.00 0 0.00 1 30.003.00 0

5.23 1.60 0.00393764117 3.63Dhuburia UPC office--Balerampur 0.00 4 50.50 0 0.002.50 454 0

2.75 0.00 0.00393764118 2.75Nagarpur RHD-Tebaria GC road at Bekra-Salimabad UPC 
(Shaid Abdur Raman Bir Bikram road)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393764119 2.50Mailjani madrasha--Nalsandha RHD Via mailjani GPS 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.75 0

1.00 0.00 0.35393764120 0.65Palpara RHD --Mailjani Comunity Clinc  via FatiK police & 
Sasanghat

0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.40 0

5.00 0.00 0.00393764121 5.00Salimabad-Cowhali RHD road --pukuria village 0.00 0 0.00 4 39.002.90 0 0
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1.00 0.00 0.00393764122 1.00Upazila Dormatory- TNT  Office 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50 0

1.60 0.00 0.00393764123 1.60Chachuajani primary school--Kazir pachuria primary school 
road

0.00 0 0.00 1 8.003.00 0

4.50 2.38 0.00393764124 2.13Nagarpur UZHQ-Shajani GC Road at Duajani to Patcherta 
Road.

0.00 6 49.05 1 10.004.00 2067 28

4.50 1.00 0.00393764126 3.50Barrah Umes chadra high school-Uladob kheyaghat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00 0

316.73 32.55 19.71VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 104 Nos. Road 264.48 0.00 96 881.70 87 2268.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

3.00 0.00 0.00393765003 3.00Bekra--Satgacha Rd 0.00 1 30.70 0 0.003.00 0 0

2.25 0.00 0.00393765005 2.25Alifuddin Madrasha--Maijail Rd 0.00 1 4.70 0 0.002.85 322 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393765007 2.50Perbaijura--Gobindapur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90 0 0

1.75 0.00 0.00393765009 1.75Gayhatta--Pukuria 0.00 0 0.00 2 70.003.55 0 0

2.18 0.00 0.00393765011 2.18Betuajani--Chandpara 0.00 1 1.80 0 0.003.66 407 0

4.07 1.52 0.00393765012 2.55Konora--Bagjan 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00 0 0

2.18 0.00 0.00393765014 2.18Kashadaha--Mamudnagor panan road via Kashadaha Mad. 0.00 0 0.00 1 50.002.00 0 0

4.07 0.00 0.00393765015 4.07Dhunail--Tangail Aricha road via Sarutiagazi 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.002.75 428 0

4.00 0.00 0.00393765018 4.00Khaspaikail H.school--Doptior River ghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.002.25 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.40393765022 1.60Nagarpur Jadunath High Scool-- Mirnagar road 0.00 1 25.00 0 0.002.50 437 0

1.00 0.00 1.00393765023 0.00Nagarpur-Mirzapur road at Babnapara--Nanginabari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20 360 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393765024 3.00Tangail Aricha RHD road-- Goramara bridge via Kathuri 0.00 0 0.00 3 24.002.50 0 0

2.20 0.00 0.00393765025 2.20Andibari Primary Scool-- Panan bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 2 30.002.90 0 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393765028 2.50Valkutia Syed bari road-- Dhuburia Lakkidia road via Alukdia 
road

0.00 0 0.00 3 22.002.90 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765031 2.00Bharrah GC Uladab road at Saliara Social Welfare office--
Pachtara Primary School via Saliara Madrasha

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00 357 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765032 2.00Bharrah-Gayhata road-- Shakhail Gorasthan via Char Bharra 
road

0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.90 294 0

2.00 0.75 0.00393765038 1.25Salimabad UPC road-- Salimabad Jame Mosque via Uttoarpara 
Govt. Primary School

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90 0 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765039 1.50Tebaria College Ghat -- Paiksha road 0.00 0 0.00 1 60.002.90 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765042 2.00Ghyhata-Salimabad road-- Modhopara to river ghat 0.00 0 0.00 3 20.002.90 203 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765043 2.00Salimabad Uttarpara Madrasha-- Santinagar Govt. Primary 
School

0.00 0 0.00 2 16.002.90 211 0
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3.00 0.00 0.00393765044 3.00Dhuburia Salimabad road-- Bekra road via Salimabad Primary 
School

0.00 0 0.00 3 22.003.66 0 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765046 1.50Kata Khali Khal per-- Dhunail Social Welfare office via 
Chakgadhor

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 109 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393765047 2.50Daher Pachuria Govt. Priamary School-- Dhuburia-Balarampur 
road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393765048 3.00Dhuburia Lakhidia road  at kalibari--kakhidia Rishi bari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50 84 0

1.01 1.01 0.00393765049 0.00Dhuburia High School to Dhuburia--Chowhali road via Kata 
Khali Khal.

0.00 1 9.00 0 0.003.20 646 27

2.20 0.00 0.00393765051 2.20Tangail-Aricha RHD road-- Lakhidia road via Nayapara. 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.002.50 297 54

1.50 0.00 0.00393765052 1.50Bishompur Govt. Parimary School-- Kanda Pachuria Madrasha 
road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90 86 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765055 2.00Nalsanda pucca road-- Ghuni Gozomoti road via Chechuajani 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05 140 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765056 2.00Shahbatpur-Batra bazar-- Kazir Pachuria south para Mosque 
road

0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.90 120 0

1.00 0.00 0.50393765057 0.50Tangail-Aricha road-- Nandapara Primary School 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90 0 0

2.20 0.00 0.00393765058 2.20Sarangpur Madrasha-- Khorshed Market Bharrah bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.003.00 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765059 2.00Baro Pakhia-- Paherpur pucca road 0.00 0 0.00 3 24.002.90 126 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393765060 2.50Mailjani -- Sharishajani Madrasha road 0.00 0 0.00 4 30.003.00 107 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765061 1.50Batra bazar -- Kokadair road 0.00 1 10.50 2 78.003.00 144 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393765062 3.00Paherpur Kheya ghat-- Jangalia road 0.00 0 0.00 2 700.002.90 125 0

3.00 0.00 0.60393765063 2.40Daptior-Tebaria GC road-- Katchpai Hospital road via kanda 
Pachuria

0.00 4 24.00 0 0.005.00 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393765064 3.00Beto bazar--Beltail road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.003.00 97 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765066 1.50Singdair bazar--south Taluknagar road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.05 100 0

5.00 0.00 0.00393765067 5.00Lakkhidia Kali Ghor--Paisana bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 70.003.66 0 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765069 1.50Bharrah GC-Salimabad RHD road at Kabi Nazarul bazar--
Nagarpur-Shahjani road via Dew Akutia

0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.05 184 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765070 2.00Bharrah GC-Salimabad RHD  road at Kabi Nazarul bazar--Pugli 
road via Shampur

0.00 0 0.00 2 27.003.66 114 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765071 2.00Singiura  Chairman bari--Gopinathpur river ghat. 0.00 0 0.00 3 30.003.00 156 0

5.00 0.00 0.00393765074 5.00Bekra UPC office--Sashan ghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.05 131 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393765076 2.50Tangail-Arich road at Barapusha bridge--Tircha Battala road 
via pond of Jalal Bepari

0.00 0 0.00 2 20.003.05 0 0

3.00 0.00 0.00393765077 3.00Satgacha-Ghunipara road---Tebaria GC-Bekra road via 
Mushuria Primary School

0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.66 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765080 2.00 khamar Dhalla-- par Dhalla Bery badth 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 76 0
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1.00 0.00 0.00393765086 1.00Mamudnagar Jangalia road --  H/O. Maynal 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00 103 0

2.50 0.00 0.50393765087 2.00Ponbaijora Moti doctor house-- Sunshi Jame Mosque road. 0.00 3 12.00 1 20.001.00 0 0

1.10 1.10 0.00393765088 0.00Khass Shahjani M.A. Karim School - Marma Mosque via H/O 
Rasid Talukdar.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50 0 0

1.44 0.00 0.00393765089 1.44Nagarpur Kishi Bank-- Panan pucca road via madrasa 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.002.00 149 0

5.50 0.00 0.00393765090 5.50Agoto Gayhata-- Rihai pukuria Road Via Bonogram 0.00 0 0.00 4 100.002.45 0 0

1.00 0.00 0.00393765092 1.00Khamardhallah Bakker Police house -- Khamardhalla GPS Via  
H/O Shiraj Member

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.70 157 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765099 1.50Pukhuria Habi Fakir house pucca road--Gagrapucca road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.40 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765101 2.00Outpara--Daragram Connecting road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

2.00 1.01 0.45393765103 0.55Agtarail--Dimukha bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765106 1.50Mokna barinda road at H/O.Habi--Gagra H/O. Dolu 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765107 2.00Pakutia high school--Agtarail Via bastokhola 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765108 1.50Mahmudnagar H/O. Samad--Postkhamari bridge via H/O. Afjal 
khan

0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.50 0

1.00 0.00 0.00393765109 1.00Mahmudnagar H/O.Bilayet--purboopara play ground 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40 0

1.50 0.00 0.66393765110 0.84Haripara Chourasta--Bengrouagram pucca road via H/O. Rafiq 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.002.50 0

1.00 0.00 0.00393765113 1.00Choudhuary Dangga-Salinapara bridge via H/O. Kashem 
member

0.00 1 7.00 0 0.002.50 0

2.50 1.20 1.30393765114 0.00Gonapara-Barow pakhiya pucca road 0.00 0 0.00 3 20.002.40 0 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765115 2.00Gonapara high school--phaharpur 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.40 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765116 2.00Kazir pathuaria graveyard--Singura 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765117 2.00Shahbatpur bazar bridge--Irta road 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.002.50 0

1.00 0.00 0.00393765118 1.00Vatpara  Danesh Chairman house--Gonigozamoti bridge 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.40 0

1.00 0.00 0.00393765119 1.00Duburia H/O.Tara miah --H/O.Wailiam 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80 0

2.50 2.00 0.00393765120 0.50Bengulia -Gazutia pucca road --Harandopara mazipara botgas 
via bengulia khayaghat

0.00 3 4.50 0 0.002.80 0

1.50 0.00 0.00393765121 1.50Sheurail--Paishana bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

0.50 0.00 0.00393765122 0.50Nagarpur Kazibari Garu hat --C O office 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70 0

3.50 0.00 0.00393765124 3.50 Nagarpur -Mirjapur road at H/ O Kytab ali- Rathura Mazar 
via  Rahman paglar Mazar & H/ O sabed ali

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765125 2.00Shakhail primary School--Choubariya khayaghat 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.002.50 0

1.10 0.00 0.00393765129 1.10Chachuajani  H/O. Rostam--Chachuajani Dhakkinpara mosque 
road

0.00 0 0.00 1 8.002.00 0
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1.20 0.00 0.00393765130 1.20Nayapara H/O Kabir Miah-Nayapara Primary School road via 
Chairman bari

0.00 0 0.00 1 6.002.80 0

2.00 0.00 0.00393765131 2.00Shahjani Marma Jame Mosque-KR Pilot High School 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.002.50 0

2.50 0.00 0.00393765132 2.50Ghior Kol Lakkykanto Shaha house-Kolia Community Clinic via 
Abdul Rahman house

0.00 1 29.60 1 10.002.80 0

163.45 8.59 5.41VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 76 Nos. Road 149.46 0.00 19 159.70 78 1775.00

633.03 133.09 29.21NAGARPUR UPAZILA TOTAL: 206 Nos. Road 470.53 0.20 226 3009.66 195 5711.00

633 133 29REPORT TOTAL : 206 Nos. Road 471 0 226 3010 195 5711
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